
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
233.40 FT FOR POB, RUN S 77 DEG 
S 180.68 FT, W 233.30 FT, N 6 DE

INIGUEZ REGINA ELAINE
1189 SW WENDY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-4S-17-08940-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRITH JERRY ALLEN

INIGUEZ REGINA ELAI

1458/1834 2/02/2022 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIKES SANDRA MAY

FRITH JERRY ALLEN
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000048598 Roof Replacement 3,000 11/06/2023

27804 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/11/2009

2024HX Base Yr

1189 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,971 117.2300 131.30 390,092 1966 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1588

BAS 288 100 288 26,470

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 119,483

FCP 940 25 2022 235 21,599

FEP 288 80 2022 230 21,139

FOP 168 30 50 4,596

FOP 128 30 2022 38 3,492

UST 128 45 58 5,331

UST 260 45 2022 117 10,753

UST 1,456 45 2022 655 60,201

4,956 2,971 273,064

UST=[YR=2022;ORIG=60,-37] W28 S40 E40 N28 W12 N12 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S26 E24 E26 N18 N8 $
FCP=[YR=2022;ORIG=72,3] W40 S30 E27 N20 E13 N10 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,26] E16 N18 W16 S18 $
UST=[YR=2022;ORIG=59,13] E13 S20 W13 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-26,26] S4 E42 N4 W42 $
UST=[ORIG=0,8] E16 N8 W16 S8 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=16,5] E16 S8 W16 N8 $
FEP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-24,-12] E24 S12 W24 N12 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


